
T H E L I N C O L N E L E C T R I C C O M P A N Y

Introducing the Speed-Feed ® SlimReel ™

� Ideal for Wind Tower Manufacturing – Fits
directly into most manipulator set-ups.

� 6.25 in. (158.8 mm) Reel Width – Thin reel
for easy conversion.

� Available for Lincolnweld® L-61 Wire –
Additional alloys available upon request.

� For Optimal Wind Tower Welding
Performance – Pair Lincolnweld® L-61 SlimReel™

with Lincolnweld® WTX flux.
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New 250 lb. (113.4 kg) Package for Submerged Arc Wire

PRODUCTS AND DIAMETERS AVAILABLE

Product
Name

Diameter
in. (mm)

Product
Number

Lincolnweld® L-61 3/32
1/8

5/32
5/32

(2.5)
(3.2)
(4.0)
(4.0)

ED033074
ED033075
ED033076
ED033123*

� SlimReel™ Requires No Adapter – Lightweight and easier to load and unload!

� 50 More Pounds of Wire – Same overall weight!

Lincoln SlimReel™ vs. ESAB 200 lb. (90.7 kg) Coil

*Note: Each lot tested with Lincolnweld® WTX
flux. Certificates available online.


